5000 Series μPAC
Programmable Automation Controller Products
3
3-2-4Website: http://www.icpdas.com                        E-mail: service@icpdas.com                    Vol. μPAC 1.0.00 (2010.October.07)
W
inPA
C-5000 Series
2

WP-5000
Option Accessories
Ordering Information
WP-5141-EN CR Standard WinPAC-5000 (English Version of OS) (RoHS)
WP-5441-EN CR Standard WinPAC-5000 with Audio (English Version of OS) (RoHS)
WP-5141-TC CR Standard WinPAC-5000 (Traditional Chinese Version of OS) (RoHS)
WP-5441-TC CR Standard WinPAC-5000 with Audio (Traditional Chinese Version of OS) (RoHS)
WP-5141-SC CR Standard WinPAC-5000 (Simplifi ed Chinese Version of OS) (RoHS)
WP-5441-SC CR Standard WinPAC-5000 with Audio (Simplifi ed Chinese Version of OS) (RoHS)
DP-660 24 VDC/2.5 A, 60 W and 5 VDC/0.5 A, 2.5 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting
DP-1200 CR 24 VDC/5.0 A, 120 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting (RoHS)
MDR-20-24 CR 24 VDC/5.0 A, 120 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting (RoHS)
MDR-60-24 CR 24 VDC/2.5 A, 60 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting (RoHS)
XW-Board Add-on I/O Expansion Board
Microphone-In (only for WP-5441)
Earphone-Out (only for WP-5441)
Front View
Front View
Left Side View